o | e | lcator | smmay |

06/08/2024
11:45 AM

06/08/2024
2:04 PM

06/08/2024
3:51PM

06/08/2024
2:03PM

06/08/2024
12:41 AM

Vandalism

Shoplifting

Grand Theft

Shoplifting

Citation

900 Block Leidesdorf St
Beat 1

300 Block Palladio Pky
Beat 3

2700 Block East Bidwell St
Beat 3

1000 Block East Bidwell St
Beat4

1300 Block Prairie City Rd
Beat4

Unknown suspect(s) spray painted graffiti on walls.

Unknown suspect stole item from business.

Unknown suspects stole merchandise from business.

Unknown suspect stole merchandise from business.

Robert Abston, 35, of Roseville was contacted at the location. Citation issued for misdemeanor
warrants.



