Date	Туре	Location	Summary
06/08/2024 11:45 AM	Vandalism	900 Block Leidesdorf St Beat 1	Unknown suspect(s) spray painted graffiti on walls.
06/08/2024 2:04 PM	Shoplifting	300 Block Palladio Pky Beat 3	Unknown suspect stole item from business.
06/08/2024 3:51 PM	Grand Theft	2700 Block East Bidwell St Beat 3	Unknown suspects stole merchandise from business.
06/08/2024 2:03 PM	Shoplifting	1000 Block East Bidwell St Beat 4	Unknown suspect stole merchandise from business.
06/08/2024 12:41 AM	Citation	1300 Block Prairie City Rd Beat 4	Robert Abston, 35, of Roseville was contacted at the location. Citation issued for misdemeanor warrants.